
AGENDA
OAKLAND PUBLIC EVENTS COMMITTEE
MEETING

April 10, 2023 7:00pm
Oakland Senior Center
20 Lawlor Drive, Oakland New Jersey, 07436

Meeting Called to Order

Meeting Announcement: This meeting is being held in accordance with the Open Public Meeting
Law, duly announced, advertised, and posted in the municipal building.

Administrative
● Roll Call

○ Chopper Russo - Chairperson
○ Joe Inglema - Vice Chairperson
○ Mame Schwarzfischer - Treasurer
○ Kevin Bagar - Secretary
○ Dan D’Elia - Member
○ Michael Kozak - Member
○ Jerri Angermueller - Member
○ Alison Fleeson - Member
○ Andrea Levy - Member
○ Jim Folkerts - Member
○ Amy Eilert - Member
○ Kris Pawelko - Member
○ Russell Talamini - Council Liaison

● Absent Members
○

Open to the Public

Approve Minutes

Old Business

New Business
● Memorial Day Parade: Sunday May 28
● Oakland Carnival: Wed-Sat June 21-24

Closing Comments/Announcements

Adjournment

Upcoming Meetings:



May 8, 2023 7:00 at the Oakland Senior Center
CALENDAR 2023:

JANUARY
Monday Jan 9:
Committee Meeting

FEBRUARY
Monday Feb 13:
Committee Meeting

MARCH
Monday Mar 13:
Committee Meeting

APRIL
Saturday Apr 1:
Easter Egg Hunt
Monday April 10:
Committee Meeting

MAY
Monday May 8:
Committee Meeting
Sunday May 28:
Memorial Day Parade

JUNE
Monday Jun 12:
Committee Meeting
Wed-Sat Jun 21-24:
Carnival
Monday  Jun 26:
Carnival Follow Up
Meeting

JULY
No Meetings

AUGUST
No Meetings

SEPTEMBER
Tuesday Sept 12:
Committee Meeting

OCTOBER
Tuesday Oct 10:
Committee Meeting
Saturday Oct 28:
Halloween parade

NOVEMBER
Monday Nov 13:
Committee Meeting

DECEMBER
Sunday Dec 3:
Holiday Event
Monday Dec 11:
Committee Meeting


